

				American Road Maintenance			Axtell's			Hi-Lite			Remac			Russell Standard			Vance Brothers		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation
<b>Clarksville Regional Airport, CKV</b>																					
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 3,114.00	\$ 3,114.00	\$ 3,114.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75
C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,872.50	\$ 4,872.50	\$ 4,872.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
P-101-5.1	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE I)	LF	5,200	\$ 1.10	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 0.76	\$ 3,952.00	\$ 3,952.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 3,796.00	\$ 3,796.00
P-101-5.2	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE II)	LF	1,050	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 0.82	\$ 861.00	\$ 861.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 0.91	\$ 955.50	\$ 955.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 766.50	\$ 766.50
P-101-5.3	AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SF	765	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 1.08	\$ 826.20	\$ 826.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,677.50	\$ 2,677.50	\$ 3.35	\$ 2,562.75	\$ 2,562.75	\$ 0.78	\$ 596.70	\$ 596.70
P-608-8.1 or P-623-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608 OR P-623)	SY	12,380	\$ 1.10	\$ 13,618.00	\$ 13,618.00	\$ 1.74	\$ 21,541.20	\$ 21,541.20	\$ 2.07	\$ 25,626.60	\$ 25,626.60	\$ 1.54	\$ 19,065.20	\$ 19,065.20	\$ 1.90	\$ 23,522.00	\$ 23,522.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 13,618.00	\$ 13,618.00
P-620-5.2	TEMPORARY YELLOW PAINT	SF	600	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1.11	\$ 666.00	\$ 666.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4.53	\$ 2,718.00	\$ 2,718.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 408.00	\$ 408.00
P-620-5.4	YELLOW PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	600	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 2.09	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4.53	\$ 2,718.00	\$ 2,718.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 408.00	\$ 408.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 33,248.00</b>	<b>\$ 33,248.00</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 32,825.40</b>	<b>\$ 32,825.40</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 53,878.10</b>	<b>\$ 53,878.10</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 45,998.20</b>	<b>\$ 45,998.20</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 62,020.75</b>	<b>\$ 62,020.75</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 31,406.95</b>	<b>\$ 31,406.95</b>
<b>Ellington Airport, LUG</b>																					
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,799.00	\$ 1,799.00	\$ 1,799.00	\$ 9,342.00	\$ 9,342.00	\$ 9,342.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75
C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,480.00	\$ 16,480.00	\$ 16,480.00	\$ 11,975.00	\$ 11,975.00	\$ 11,975.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
P-101-5.1	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE I)	LF	82,206	\$ 0.72	\$ 59,188.32	\$ 59,188.32	\$ 0.49	\$ 40,280.94	\$ 40,280.94	\$ 0.63	\$ 51,789.78	\$ 51,789.78	\$ 0.75	\$ 61,654.50	\$ 61,654.50	\$ 0.84	\$ 69,053.04	\$ 69,053.04	\$ 0.73	\$ 60,010.38	\$ 60,010.38
P-101-5.2	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE II)	LF	1,829	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,011.90	\$ 2,011.90	\$ 0.54	\$ 987.66	\$ 987.66	\$ 0.74	\$ 1,353.46	\$ 1,353.46	\$ 0.91	\$ 1,664.39	\$ 1,664.39	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,194.80	\$ 2,194.80	\$ 0.73	\$ 1,335.17	\$ 1,335.17
P-101-5.3	AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SF	66,851	\$ 0.70	\$ 46,795.70	\$ 46,795.70	\$ 0.61	\$ 40,779.11	\$ 40,779.11	\$ 0.85	\$ 56,823.35	\$ 56,823.35	\$ 1.07	\$ 71,530.57	\$ 71,530.57	\$ 1.20	\$ 80,221.20	\$ 80,221.20	\$ 0.78	\$ 52,143.78	\$ 52,143.78
P-608-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608)	SY	56,819	\$ 1.20	\$ 68,182.80	\$ 68,182.80	\$ 1.34	\$ 76,137.46	\$ 76,137.46	\$ 1.29	\$ 73,296.51	\$ 73,296.51	\$ 1.18	\$ 67,046.42	\$ 67,046.42	\$ 1.43	\$ 81,251.17	\$ 81,251.17	\$ 1.17	\$ 66,478.23	\$ 66,478.23
P-608-8.1 or P-623-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608 OR P-623)	SY	63,181	\$ 1.10	\$ 69,499.10	\$ 69,499.10	\$ 0.76	\$ 48,017.56	\$ 48,017.56	\$ 1.20	\$ 75,817.20	\$ 75,817.20	\$ 1.18	\$ 74,553.58	\$ 74,553.58	\$ 1.43	\$ 90,348.83	\$ 90,348.83	\$ 1.10	\$ 69,499.10	\$ 69,499.10
P-620-5.1	TEMPORARY WHITE PAINT	SF	32,000	\$ 0.50	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 0.41	\$ 13,120.00	\$ 13,120.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 16,288.00	\$ 16,288.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 21,760.00	\$ 21,760.00
P-620-5.2	TEMPORARY YELLOW PAINT	SF	5,200	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 4,524.00	\$ 4,524.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 2,288.00	\$ 2,288.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 2,648.00	\$ 2,648.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 3,536.00	\$ 3,536.00
P-620-5.3	WHITE PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	32,000	\$ 0.50	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 0.39	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 0.47	\$ 15,040.00	\$ 15,040.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 16,288.00	\$ 16,288.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 21,760.00	\$ 21,760.00
P-620-5.4	YELLOW PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	5,200	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 0.89	\$ 4,628.00	\$ 4,628.00	\$ 0.47	\$ 2,444.00	\$ 2,444.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 2,288.00	\$ 2,288.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 2,648.00	\$ 2,648.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 3,536.00	\$ 3,536.00
P-620-5.5	BLACK PAINT	SF	1,085	\$ 0.80	\$ 868.00	\$ 868.00	\$ 3.61	\$ 3,916.85	\$ 3,916.85	\$ 0.35	\$ 379.75	\$ 379.75	\$ 0.25	\$ 271.25	\$ 271.25	\$ 0.85	\$ 922.17	\$ 922.17	\$ 0.68	\$ 737.80	\$ 737.80
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 290,245.82</b>	<b>\$ 290,245.82</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 263,150.58</b>	<b>\$ 263,150.58</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 311,281.05</b>	<b>\$ 311,281.05</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 326,456.71</b>	<b>\$ 326,456.71</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 376,859.01</b>	<b>\$ 376,859.01</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 317,610.21</b>	<b>\$ 317,610.21</b>
<b>Fayetteville Municipal Airport, YFM</b>																					
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 9,964.80	\$ 9,964.80	\$ 9,964.80	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75
C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,021.00	\$ 20,021.00	\$ 20,021.00	\$ 21,325.00	\$ 21,325.00	\$ 21,325.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
P-101-5.1	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE I)	LF	74,524	\$ 0.72	\$ 53,657.28	\$ 53,657.28	\$ 0.46	\$ 34,281.04	\$ 34,281.04	\$ 0.63	\$ 46,950.12	\$ 46,950.12	\$ 0.75	\$ 55,893.00	\$ 55,893.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 62,600.16	\$ 62,600.16	\$ 0.73	\$ 54,402.52	\$ 54,402.52
P-101-5.3	AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SF	71,500	\$ 0.70	\$ 50,050.00	\$ 50,050.00	\$ 0.57	\$ 40,755.00	\$ 40,755.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 60,775.00	\$ 60,775.00	\$ 1.07	\$ 76,505.00	\$ 76,505.00	\$ 1.29	\$ 92,235.00	\$ 92,235.00	\$ 0.78	\$ 55,770.00	\$ 55,770.00
P-605-5.1	JOINT SEALING FILLER	LF	1,220	\$ 4.40	\$ 5,368.00	\$ 5,368.00	\$ 6.01	\$ 7,332.20	\$ 7,332.20	\$ 5.78	\$ 7,051.60	\$ 7,051.60	\$ 5.62	\$ 6,856.40	\$ 6,856.40	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 7.19	\$ 8,771.80	\$ 8,771.80
P-608-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608)	SY	65,725	\$ 1.20	\$ 78,870.00	\$ 78,870.00	\$ 1.16	\$ 76,241.00	\$ 76,241.00	\$ 1.29	\$ 84,785.25	\$ 84,785.25	\$ 1.18	\$ 77,555.50	\$ 77,555.50	\$ 1.43	\$ 93,986.75	\$ 93,986.75	\$ 1.13	\$ 74,269.25	\$ 74,269.25
P-608-8.1 or P-623-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608 OR P-623)	SY	46,475	\$ 1.10	\$ 51,122.50	\$ 51,122.50	\$ 0.84	\$ 39,039.00	\$ 39,039.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 55,770.00	\$ 55,770.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 54,840.50	\$ 54,840.50	\$ 1.43	\$ 66,459.25	\$ 66,459.25	\$ 1.10	\$ 51,122.50	\$ 51,122.50
P-620-5.1	TEMPORARY WHITE PAINT	SF	32,500	\$ 0.50	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 16,575.00	\$ 16,575.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 22,100.00
P-620-5.2	TEMPORARY YELLOW PAINT	SF	6,000	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 4,080.00
P-620-5.3	WHITE PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	32,500	\$ 0.50	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 0.47	\$ 15,275.00	\$ 15,275.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 16,575.00	\$ 16,575.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 22,100.00
P-620-5.4	YELLOW PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	6,000	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.91	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 0.47	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 4,080.00
P-620-5.5	BLACK PAINT	SF	2,475	\$ 0.80	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 3.14	\$ 7,771.50	\$ 7,771.50	\$ 0.35	\$ 866.25	\$ 866.25	\$ 0.25	\$ 618.75	\$ 618.75	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,103.75	\$ 2,103.75	\$ 0.68	\$ 1,683.00	\$ 1,683.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 286,047.78</b>	<b>\$ 286,047.78</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 261,646.74</b>	<b>\$ 261,646.74</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 319,058.02</b>	<b>\$ 319,058.02</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 323,149.15</b>	<b>\$ 323,149.15</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 378,974.91</b>	<b>\$ 378,974.91</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 315,192.82</b>	<b>\$ 315,192.82</b>
<b>John C Tune Airport, JWN</b>																					
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 8,719.20	\$ 8,719.20	\$ 8,719.20	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75
C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
P-101-5.1	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE I)	LF	69,510	\$ 0.72	\$ 50,047.20	\$ 50,047.20	\$ 0.24	\$ 16,682.40	\$ 16,682.40	\$ 0.63	\$ 43,791.30	\$ 43,791.30	\$ 0.75	\$ 52,132.50	\$ 52,132.50	\$ 0.84	\$ 58,388.40	\$ 58,388.40	\$ 0.73	\$ 50,742.30	\$ 50,742.30
P-101-5.2	CRACK RE																				



STATE OF TENNESSEE  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
SUMMARY OF BIDS  
LETTING OF FEBRUARY 26, 2021

				American Road Maintenance			Axtell's			Hi-Lite			Remac			Russell Standard			Vance Brothers		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation	Unit Price	Extended Price	Calculation
Smyrna Airport, MQY																					
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,456.02	\$ 1,456.02	\$ 1,456.02	\$ 34,876.80	\$ 34,876.80	\$ 34,876.80	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75
C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 29,875.00	\$ 29,875.00	\$ 29,875.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
P-101-5.1	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE I)	LF	323,897	\$ 0.72	\$ 233,205.80	\$ 233,205.84	\$ 0.29	\$ 93,930.13	\$ 93,930.13	\$ 0.63	\$ 204,055.11	\$ 204,055.11	\$ 0.62	\$ 200,816.14	\$ 200,816.14	\$ 0.84	\$ 272,073.48	\$ 272,073.48	\$ 0.73	\$ 236,444.81	\$ 236,444.81
P-101-5.1	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE II)	LF	80,783	\$ 0.83	\$ 67,049.89	\$ 67,049.89	\$ 0.31	\$ 25,042.73	\$ 25,042.73	\$ 0.74	\$ 59,779.42	\$ 59,779.42	\$ 0.91	\$ 73,512.53	\$ 73,512.53	\$ 1.20	\$ 96,939.60	\$ 96,939.60	\$ 0.73	\$ 58,971.59	\$ 58,971.59
P-101-5.3	AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SF	159,047	\$ 0.70	\$ 111,332.90	\$ 111,332.90	\$ 0.56	\$ 89,066.32	\$ 89,066.32	\$ 0.85	\$ 135,189.95	\$ 135,189.95	\$ 1.07	\$ 170,180.29	\$ 170,180.29	\$ 1.21	\$ 192,446.87	\$ 192,446.87	\$ 0.78	\$ 124,056.66	\$ 124,056.66
P-605-5.1	JOINT SEALING FILLER	LF	99,920	\$ 3.15	\$ 314,748.00	\$ 314,748.00	\$ 5.79	\$ 578,536.80	\$ 578,536.80	\$ 3.03	\$ 302,757.60	\$ 302,757.60	\$ 2.94	\$ 293,764.80	\$ 293,764.80	\$ 3.85	\$ 384,692.00	\$ 384,692.00	\$ 2.78	\$ 277,777.60	\$ 277,777.60
P-608-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608)	SY	61,622	\$ 1.20	\$ 73,946.40	\$ 73,946.40	\$ 1.03	\$ 63,470.66	\$ 63,470.66	\$ 1.20	\$ 73,946.40	\$ 73,946.40	\$ 1.14	\$ 70,249.08	\$ 70,249.08	\$ 1.43	\$ 88,119.46	\$ 88,119.46	\$ 1.26	\$ 77,643.72	\$ 77,643.72
P-608-8.1 or P-623-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608 OR P-623)	SY	211,998	\$ 1.10	\$ 233,197.80	\$ 233,197.80	\$ 1.06	\$ 224,717.88	\$ 224,717.88	\$ 1.17	\$ 248,037.66	\$ 248,037.66	\$ 1.14	\$ 241,677.72	\$ 241,677.72	\$ 1.43	\$ 303,157.14	\$ 303,157.14	\$ 1.10	\$ 233,197.80	\$ 233,197.80
P-620-5.1	TEMPORARY WHITE PAINT	SF	64,692	\$ 0.50	\$ 32,346.00	\$ 32,346.00	\$ 0.19	\$ 12,291.48	\$ 12,291.48	\$ 0.35	\$ 22,642.20	\$ 22,642.20	\$ 0.44	\$ 28,464.48	\$ 28,464.48	\$ 0.51	\$ 32,992.92	\$ 32,992.92	\$ 0.68	\$ 43,990.56	\$ 43,990.56
P-620-5.2	TEMPORARY YELLOW PAINT	SF	44,615	\$ 0.50	\$ 22,307.50	\$ 22,307.50	\$ 0.89	\$ 39,707.35	\$ 39,707.35	\$ 0.35	\$ 15,615.25	\$ 15,615.25	\$ 0.44	\$ 19,630.60	\$ 19,630.60	\$ 0.51	\$ 22,753.65	\$ 22,753.65	\$ 0.68	\$ 30,338.20	\$ 30,338.20
P-620-5.3	WHITE PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	64,692	\$ 0.50	\$ 32,346.00	\$ 32,346.00	\$ 0.19	\$ 12,291.48	\$ 12,291.48	\$ 0.47	\$ 30,405.24	\$ 30,405.24	\$ 0.44	\$ 28,464.48	\$ 28,464.48	\$ 0.57	\$ 36,874.44	\$ 36,874.44	\$ 0.68	\$ 43,990.56	\$ 43,990.56
P-620-5.4	YELLOW PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	44,615	\$ 0.50	\$ 22,307.50	\$ 22,307.50	\$ 0.97	\$ 43,276.55	\$ 43,276.55	\$ 0.47	\$ 20,969.05	\$ 20,969.05	\$ 0.44	\$ 19,630.60	\$ 19,630.60	\$ 0.57	\$ 25,430.55	\$ 25,430.55	\$ 0.68	\$ 30,338.20	\$ 30,338.20
P-620-5.5	BLACK PAINT	SF	8,840	\$ 0.83	\$ 7,337.20	\$ 7,337.20	\$ 1.49	\$ 13,171.60	\$ 13,171.60	\$ 0.35	\$ 3,094.00	\$ 3,094.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 7,514.00	\$ 7,514.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 6,011.20	\$ 6,011.20
P-620-5.6	RED PAINT	SF	3,248	\$ 1.65	\$ 5,359.20	\$ 5,359.20	\$ 4.25	\$ 13,804.00	\$ 13,804.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,744.00	\$ 9,744.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,744.00	\$ 9,744.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 5,521.60	\$ 5,521.60	\$ 0.88	\$ 2,208.64	\$ 2,208.64
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 1,179,265.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,181,984.23</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 1,260,763.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,260,763.00</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 1,190,987.68</b>	<b>\$ 1,190,987.68</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 1,185,344.50</b>	<b>\$ 1,185,344.72</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 1,506,515.71</b>	<b>\$ 1,506,515.71</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 1,181,783.29</b>	<b>\$ 1,181,783.29</b>
Springfield-Robertson County Airport, M91																					
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,351.00	\$ 1,351.00	\$ 1,351.00	\$ 9,342.00	\$ 9,342.00	\$ 9,342.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75	\$ 9,313.75
C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 24,370.00	\$ 24,370.00	\$ 24,370.00	\$ 12,525.00	\$ 12,525.00	\$ 12,525.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
P-101-5.1	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE I)	LF	85,205	\$ 0.72	\$ 61,347.60	\$ 61,347.60	\$ 0.24	\$ 20,449.20	\$ 20,449.20	\$ 0.63	\$ 53,679.15	\$ 53,679.15	\$ 0.75	\$ 63,903.75	\$ 63,903.75	\$ 0.84	\$ 71,572.20	\$ 71,572.20	\$ 0.73	\$ 62,199.65	\$ 62,199.65
P-101-5.2	CRACK REPAIR (TYPE II)	LF	41,042	\$ 0.83	\$ 34,064.86	\$ 34,064.86	\$ 0.16	\$ 6,566.72	\$ 6,566.72	\$ 0.74	\$ 30,371.08	\$ 30,371.08	\$ 0.91	\$ 37,348.22	\$ 37,348.22	\$ 1.20	\$ 49,250.40	\$ 49,250.40	\$ 0.73	\$ 29,960.66	\$ 29,960.66
P-101-5.3	AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SF	72,053	\$ 0.70	\$ 50,437.10	\$ 50,437.10	\$ 0.71	\$ 51,157.63	\$ 51,157.63	\$ 0.85	\$ 61,245.05	\$ 61,245.05	\$ 1.07	\$ 77,096.71	\$ 77,096.71	\$ 1.24	\$ 89,345.72	\$ 89,345.72	\$ 0.78	\$ 56,201.34	\$ 56,201.34
P-608-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608)	SY	61,900	\$ 1.20	\$ 74,280.00	\$ 74,280.00	\$ 0.77	\$ 47,663.00	\$ 47,663.00	\$ 1.29	\$ 79,851.00	\$ 79,851.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 73,042.00	\$ 73,042.00	\$ 1.43	\$ 88,517.00	\$ 88,517.00	\$ 1.14	\$ 70,566.00	\$ 70,566.00
P-608-8.1 or P-623-8.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT (P-608 OR P-623)	SY	60,350	\$ 1.10	\$ 66,385.00	\$ 66,385.00	\$ 1.61	\$ 97,163.50	\$ 97,163.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 72,420.00	\$ 72,420.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 71,213.00	\$ 71,213.00	\$ 1.43	\$ 86,300.50	\$ 86,300.50	\$ 1.10	\$ 66,385.00	\$ 66,385.00
P-620-5.1	TEMPORARY WHITE PAINT	SF	32,350	\$ 0.50	\$ 16,175.00	\$ 16,175.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 7,117.00	\$ 7,117.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 11,322.50	\$ 11,322.50	\$ 0.44	\$ 14,234.00	\$ 14,234.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 16,498.50	\$ 16,498.50	\$ 0.68	\$ 21,998.00	\$ 21,998.00
P-620-5.2	TEMPORARY YELLOW PAINT	SF	6,150	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 1.81	\$ 11,131.50	\$ 11,131.50	\$ 0.35	\$ 2,152.50	\$ 2,152.50	\$ 0.44	\$ 2,706.00	\$ 2,706.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 3,136.50	\$ 3,136.50	\$ 0.68	\$ 4,182.00	\$ 4,182.00
P-620-5.3	WHITE PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	32,350	\$ 0.50	\$ 16,175.00	\$ 16,175.00	\$ 0.24	\$ 7,764.00	\$ 7,764.00	\$ 0.47	\$ 15,204.50	\$ 15,204.50	\$ 0.44	\$ 14,234.00	\$ 14,234.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 16,498.50	\$ 16,498.50	\$ 0.68	\$ 21,998.00	\$ 21,998.00
P-620-5.4	YELLOW PAINT WITH REFLECTIVE MEDIA	SF	6,150	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 11,254.50	\$ 11,254.50	\$ 0.47	\$ 2,890.50	\$ 2,890.50	\$ 0.44	\$ 2,706.00	\$ 2,706.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 3,136.50	\$ 3,136.50	\$ 0.68	\$ 4,182.00	\$ 4,182.00
P-620-5.5	BLACK PAINT	SF	800	\$ 0.82	\$ 656.00	\$ 656.00	\$ 4.81	\$ 3,848.00	\$ 3,848.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.13	\$ 904.00	\$ 904.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 544.00	\$ 544.00
				<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 332,170.60</b>	<b>\$ 332,170.56</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 289,836.05</b>	<b>\$ 289,836.05</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 351,283.28</b>	<b>\$ 351,283.28</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 374,283.68</b>	<b>\$ 374,283.68</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 441,659.82</b>	<b>\$ 441,659.82</b>	<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$ 355,030.40</b>	<b>\$ 355,030.40</b>
<b>Bid Total</b>				<b>\$ 2,780,311.44</b>	<b>\$ 2,783,030.62</b>	<b>\$ 2,697,908.69</b>	<b>\$ 2,697,908.69</b>	<b>\$ 2,876,888.33</b>	<b>\$ 2,877,184.43</b>	<b>\$ 3,009,261.02</b>	<b>\$ 3,009,261.24</b>	<b>\$ 3,658,291.80</b>	<b>\$ 3,658,368.08</b>	<b>\$ 2,911,492.84</b>	<b>\$ 2,911,492.84</b>						